
Position Number / Name Points 
1 252 Boogie 48
2 262 Roona 41
3 440 Macauley Mills 36
4 154 Joe Odhams 33
5 743 Jake Bond 31
6 962 Abbie Deeprose 23
6 105 Louis Tomkins 23
8 206 Matt Brewer 20
8 781 Blake Dudley 20
10 369 Daniel Thompson 17
11 334 Jamie Swanborough 16
11 894 Chris Stokes 16
13 852 Ryan Hughes 15
14 70 Jamie Thomas 14
14 404 Rob Mills 14
16 113 Chrissy Jeanes 12
17 720 Kenny Joe Gabriel 9
18 129 Lee Dalton 7
19 756 Troy Hooper 6
19 890 Pavorotti 6
19 911 Toby Wilson 6
19 777 Ricky Daunton 6
23 31 Liam Shipway 5
23 6 Troy Jones 5
25 160 Jamie Warr 4
25 49 Ash Harvey 4
27 582 Corey Hunt 1
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 252 Boogie 68
2 262 Roona 61
3 440 Macauley Mills 56
4 154 Joe Odhams 53
5 743 Jake Bond 51
6 962 Abbie Deeprose 33
6 105 Louis Tomkins 33
8 206 Matt Brewer 30
8 781 Blake Dudley 30
10 369 Daniel Thompson 27
11 334 Jamie Swanborough 26
11 894 Chris Stokes 26
13 852 Ryan Hughes 25
13 6 Troy Jones 25
15 70 Jamie Thomas 24
15 404 Rob Mills 24
17 113 Chrissy Jeanes 22
18 87 Jason Harvey 20
18 616 Ian Jones 20
20 720 Kenny Joe Gabriel 19
21 129 Lee Dalton 17
22 756 Troy Hooper 16
22 890 Pavorotti 16
22 911 Toby Wilson 16
25 31 Liam Shipway 15
26 160 Jamie Warr 14
26 49 Ash Harvey 14
28 582 Corey Hunt 11
29 961 Abbie Deeprose 10
29 114 Shaun Turnage 10
29 82 Joe Gingell 10
29 76 Matt Hodgkins 10
29 66 Brad James 10
29 177 Charie Edgecombe 10
29 210 Ryan Brooks 10
36 777 Ricky Daunton 6

Banger World Qual
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 2 Harrison Staples 36
2 775 Bradley Hunt 30
3 743 Jake Bond 26
4 6 Danny Greening 24
5 4 Bob Barnes 21
6 105 Louis Tomkins 19
7 751 Nathan Newick 18
8 595 Ben Wall 15
9 366 Pete Warren 12
10 33 Shaun Norton 10
11 956 Harry Thompsn 9
12 369 Daniel Thompson 8
12 154 Joe Odhams 8
14 67? 7
14 87 Jason Harvey 7
16 777 James Cliffe 6
17 604 Josh Bridger 5
17 746 Deejay Tyler 5
19 129 Lee Dalton 4
20 527 Will Darch 3
20 894 Chris Stokes 3
20 261? 3
23 298 Dave Greening 2
23 852 Ryan Hughes 2
23 721 Carley Gabriel 2
26 601 Brandon Melksham 1

Rookie Bangers
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 258 Riley Brimble 48
2 23 Dexter Hine 44
3 184 Callum Preston 41
4 107 Henry Chiplen 37
5 229 Thomas Dalton 33
6 162 Charlie Cocks 30
7 14 Macca Loader 27
8 36 Dylan McDermott 24
8 301 John Penfold 24
10 314 Max Barraclough 23
11 87 Liam Harvey 20
12 66 Taylor Mitchell 17
13 69 Reece Welch - Fry 15
13 610 Alfie Murray 15
15 429 Tristen Heathcote 11
16 56 Jack Clifford 8
17 100 McKenzie Reilly 6
18 924 Joshua Heathcote 3
18 302 Rosie-May Penfold 3
20 999 Daniella Cliffe 1

Junior Rods
Points Chart
10/04/2023



Position Number / Name Points 
1 135 Jim Cannon 49
2 254 Nigel Manaton 43
3 41 Dene Howard 39
4 44 Sam Howard 34
5 426 Russ Colenutt 27
6 275 Jack Buckingham 26
7 120 Andy Latimer 24
8 700 Les Brice 23
9 867 Gary Brown 22
10 517 Scott Weldon 19
11 108 Adam Headland 16
12 60 Tom Bristow 15
12 303 Jason Oliver 15
12 40 Pete Stanley 15
15 278 Andy Bressington 14
16 445 Nik Loader 12
16 6 Tim Bristow 12
18 701 Ben Brice 10
18 202 Mark Hall 10
18 103 Ryan Hinwood 10
21 68 Pete Jennings 7
22 43 Andy Howard 5
23 175 Kev in Oliver 3
23 266 Micky Ford 3
23 247 Si Portlock 3
26 129 Lee Dalton 2
27 26 Leah Bennett 1

Special Rods
Points Chart
10/04/2023



Position Number / Name Points 
1 30 Joe Capel 26
2 154 Joe Odhams 25
3 100 Thomas Weeks 22
4 518 Matt Capel 19
5 262 Roona 15
6 36 Toby Loader 11
6 42 Jack Chapman 11
6 210 Ryan Brooks 11
9 10 Jerry Weeks 10
9 220 Mike Stephens 10
9 304 Paul Weare 10
12 26 Russell Gillingham 7
13 252 Boogie 6
14 119 Stacey Howe 5
15 87 Jack McDade 4
16 129 Lee Dalton 3

Robin Entertainers
Points Chart
10/04/2023



Position Number / Name Points 
1 7 Gordon Moodie 33
2 210 Tristan Claydon 30
3 979 Paul Moss 28
4 213 Tom Bennett 25
4 776 Dan Roots 25
6 183 Charlie Guinchard 16
6 419 Ryan Farquar 16
8 844 Jack Prosser 15
9 890 Paul Rice 11
10 315 Charlie Fisher 10
11 127 Matt Stoneman 8
11 667 Tommy Farrell 8
11 454 Ryan Gardiner 8
14 24 Jon Palmer 7
14 783 James Rygor 7
16 915 Jamie Jones 6
16 390 Jessica Smith 6
16 762 Mike Cocks 6
16 542 Steve Gilbert 6
20 821 Gary Walker 5
20 895 Ben Goddard 5
20 27 Keiren Bradford 5
23 736 Josh Weare 4
24 12 Craig Driscoll 3
25 801 Jack Cave 2
26 975 Graham Leckie 1
26 931 Rebecca Smith 1
26 435 Adam Pailing 1
26 258 James Griggs 1
26 856 Jamie Cocks 1
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